Método de Pago:

Uso de CFDI:

PPD

G03

99FORMA DE PAGO: REGIMEN FISCAL: 601

REGIMEN FISCAL: 603

2500 Altair Units - Enterprise Suite - Lease 1.04 2,600.00PC
AU-ENT-STD-AN
Periodo de Licencia: 15/May/2025 a 14/May/2026

EA43232600

2,600.00

416.00
3,016.00

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL
* TRES MIL DIECISEIS DOLARES 00/100 USD        *

IVA 16%

Importe con letra:
PO: OS-25/82 
Date:22-Abr-2025
"In the absence of a signed license agreement between Altair and the end user and/or customer, such end user´s and/or customer´s use of the software
product(s) listed above, if any, is subject to the terms and conditions of the appropriate Altair Standard Software License Agreement available at: